
Fistasc Sporting 2020

Dam
Plac Förnamn Efternamn Klubbnamn Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Sum Sär

1 Rebecka Bergkvist Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 23 22 21 21 87
2 Sofie Haage Norrahammars Jakt & SSK 17 21 17 19 74
3 Amanda von Eisenhart Strängnäs Jaktskytteklubb 18 13 18 20 69
4 Charlotta Nyvaller Skövde Jaktskytteklubb 14 16 15 17 62
5 Annelie Gullstrand För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 14 16 17 14 61

Junior
Plac Förnamn Efternamn Klubbnamn Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Sum Sär

1 Ludwig Jansson Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 22 22 12 23 79
2 Andreas Johansson Svegeråsens JSK 19 20 15 23 77
3 Wilma Byhage Svegeråsens JSK 14 17 13 14 58

Senior
Plac Förnamn Efternamn Klubbnamn Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Sum Sär

1 Jonathan Hermansson Svegeråsens JSK 23 23 24 24 94
2 Carl Andersson Svegeråsens JSK 22 24 23 22 91 7
3 Per Gustafsson Nimrod Jakt och SSF 21 23 23 24 91 6
4 Markus Larsson Nimrod Jakt och SSF 24 20 24 22 90
4 Roar Olsen Skillingmarks Skyttegille 21 24 22 23 90
6 David Molin Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 23 22 21 22 88
7 Andreas Persson Skepplanda Sportskyttar 19 23 20 22 84
8 Rickard Jansson Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 18 18 23 23 82
9 Mikael Johansson För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 22 20 17 22 81

10 Magnus Andersson Svegeråsens JSK 19 19 22 20 80
10 Mattias Stenström Skepplanda Sportskyttar 18 25 19 18 80
12 Kennet Järpehult Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 21 18 20 19 78
13 Mats Ahlin Svegeråsens JSK 16 19 20 21 76
13 Jesper Hedwall Strängnäs Jaktskytteklubb 18 19 22 17 76
15 Michael Englund Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 17 16 22 20 75
15 Johan Fredriksson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 18 17 18 22 75
15 Joakim Larsson Svegeråsens JSK 17 20 17 21 75
18 Henrik Brunander Ulricehamns Sportskyttar 16 16 20 22 74
18 Johan Karlsson Kvistbro SkF 15 18 21 20 74
20 Erik Dagman Skövde Jaktskytteklubb 17 18 20 18 73
20 Patrik Nilsson Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 17 18 17 21 73
22 Lars Kvist Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 16 16 15 20 67
23 Per-Åke Hallgren Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 12 17 15 16 60
23 Andreas Humble Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 11 17 11 21 60
25 Jonas Hellstrand För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 13 13 12 16 54



Fistasc Sporting 2020

55+
Plac Förnamn Efternamn Klubbnamn Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Sum Sär

1 Göran Ludvigsson Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 23 22 23 24 92
2 Bernhard Raimondo Svegeråsens JSK 19 22 24 22 87
3 Tommy Lövgren För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 19 21 15 23 78
4 Kjell Jonsson Tidaholms SpSk 16 21 19 19 75
4 Ingemar Nordberg Skepplanda Sportskyttar 16 19 18 22 75
6 Anders Halldin Svegeråsens JSK 17 16 21 18 72
7 Sören Kjellström Svegeråsens JSK 17 13 16 19 65

65+
Plac Förnamn Efternamn Klubbnamn Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Sum Sär

1 Sune Boström Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb 20 20 14 20 74
2 Christer Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK 13 18 17 19 67
3 Jan-Olov Haage Nässjöortens JVF 17 16 15 16 64
4 Stefan Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK 16 15 15 17 63



Fitasc Sporting 2020

PlaceLagNamn Namn Ban1 Ban2 Ban3 Ban4 Sum Sär
1 Svegeråsen 2 57 65 67 65 254

   Carl Andersson 22 24 23 22 91
   Bernhard Raimondo 19 22 24 22 87
   Mats Ahlin 16 19 20 21 76

2 Tibro 63 62 58 70 253
   Göran Ludvigsson 23 22 23 24 92
   Rickard Jansson 18 18 23 23 82
   Ludwig Jansson 22 22 12 23 79

3 Falköping 63 60 64 63 250
   David Molin 23 22 21 22 88
   Rebecka Bergkvist 23 22 21 21 87
   Michael Englund 17 16 22 20 75

4 Svegeråsen 1 59 62 63 65 249
   Jonathan Hermansson 23 23 24 24 94
   Magnus Andersson 19 19 22 20 80
   Joakim Larsson 17 20 17 21 75

5 Skepplanda 53 67 57 62 239
   Andreas Persson 19 23 20 22 84
   Mattias Stenström 18 25 19 18 80
   Ingemar Nordberg 16 19 18 22 75

6 Trollhättan 55 57 49 59 220
   Mikael Johansson 22 20 17 22 81
   Tommy Lövgren 19 21 15 23 78
   Annelie Gullstrand 14 16 17 14 61

7 Svegeråsen 3 52 51 51 58 212
   Andreas Johansson 19 20 15 23 77
   Anders Halldin 17 16 21 18 72
   Stefan Eksvärd 16 15 15 17 63

8 Svegeråsen 4 44 48 46 52 190
   Christer Eksvärd 13 18 17 19 67
   Sören Kjellström 17 13 16 19 65
   Wilma Byhage 14 17 13 14 58


